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Syrian Arab Republic: Whole of Syria Protection Sector response snapshot for 2016 (as of February)
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Disclaimer: The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on  this map do not imply official endorsment. This map is based on available data at sub-district level only. Information visualized on this map is not to be considered complete. Icon courtesy: thenounproject.com
Creation: 09/04/2016, WoS Protection Sector. Source: Members, Syria hub Protection and Community Services sector and Turkey hub Protection cluster. Feedback: WoS Sector coordinator Jason Hepps (hepps@unhcr.org); NGO colead Lisa Monaghan (lisa.monaghan@nrc.org); IMO Ambika Mukund (mukund@unhcr.org)

out of 272
sub-districts reached123

Humanitarian reach to a sub-district does 
not necessarily imply full geographical 
coverage or coverage of all the needs in 
the sub-district. The count of people 
reached may include duplicate counts of 
same people assisted by more than one 
type of activity.

TOTAL PEOPLE REACHED BY
PROTECTION SECTOR

PEOPLE REACHED BY SELECT INTERVENTIONS
Breakdown by men, women, boys and girls.
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26,300 3%15,200
INDICATOR 1.2.2:       People benefiting

from protection interventions 
(PSS, case management, referral

 mechanisms, legal assistance etc.)

41,500

PEOPLE REACHED BY INDICATOR

28,700 5,500
INDICATOR 1.2.2:   People reached with 

risk mitigation programming (including 
community safety and protection, 

awareness raising, risk education etc)

34,200
2%

13,000 10%13,000
INDICATOR 3.1.1:   People participating 
in structured & sustained child protection 

and psychosocial support programmes, 
including parenting programmes

89,700
56,900 32,800

13,300 4%57,400
INDICATOR 3.1.2:    People reached with 

awareness raising initiatives on child 
protection issues

70,700

700 245%37,900
INDICATOR 4.1.1:   Survivors accessing 

specialised GBV services (PSS, case 
management, referrals to other services, 

CMRs, emergency material support.

38,600

11,100 3%28,000
INDICATOR 4.2.1:     People reached by 

GBV prevention activities
 (Community PSS, counselling, 

vocational training, awareness raising)

39,100

13,000 1%4,600
INDICATOR 5.2.1: People who received

direct  risk education on
explosive hazards

17,600

Syria hub Turkey hubINDICATOR
People reached WoS

X%

Progress against
2016 HRP target

Training of Frontline
responders and trainers

Training of 
humanitarian actors

Life skills improvement 
(incl. vocational training)

Material and Cash
assistance

Case Management/
Legal services/Referrals

Psychosocial support
(Incl. counselling)

Awareness raising
(direct contact initiatives)

37%33%22%8%

39%32%21%8%

19%13%67%18%

11%10%76%4%

46%33%16%5%

11% 16% 39% 34%

81%19%

182,500
62,100120,400

125,500
39,40086,100

10,400
3,9006,500

3,900
1,6002,300

9,300
3,4005,900

1,600
1000600

348
27672

Syria hub Turkey hub

People reached WoS
260,700

89,500
171,200

7.2M
4% out of 

TOTAL PEOPLE TARGETED BY
PROTECTION SECTOR

Syria hub

Turkey hub
98,400
Girls

74,800
Women

Female
beneficiaries

173,200
72,500
Boys

15,000
Men

Male
beneficiaries

87,500

In the first two months of 2016, the Protection sector has 
reached 260,700 people in 123 out 272 sub-districts in Syria 
through one or more of its prevention/risk mitigation, 
response or capacity building activities. Prevention/risk 
mitigation activities conducted by sector members include 
awareness raising,  risk education, community based 
psychosocial support, protection monitoring etc and response 
services like individual and group psychosocial support, case 
management, referrals to other services, material/cash 
assistance etc. Many of the beneficiaries are reached through 
community centres, schools, child friendly/ women safe 
spaces or using outreach volunteers.


